
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA Sales lD 55278271

GEO.PRO

RLTGl3LE

RLD323540

4X4TRL617TD323540

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

1 0-60805-1

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

PERMITS

LE PACKAGE

2 TONE FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR, HIGH GLOSS
FTBERGLASS CAp (N/A 11LE), COMPOS|TE
STRUCTRAL EXTERIOR WALLS, VACUUT\4
LATVIINATED ROOF, ALUMINUM CAGE
CONSTRUCTION, FRAMED WINDOWS, POWER
AWNING, SOLAR SIDE PORT, REFRIGERATOR,
MlcRowAVE OVEN (N/A 11LE), 6-GAL WATER
HEATER (N/A 11LE), 20,000 BTU FURNACE, WALL
MOUNT A/C (171E ROOF MOUNT), DEXTER LEAF-
SPRINT AXLES, ROLLER SHADES, STABILIZER
JACKS, RECESSED 2.BURNER COOKTOP WITFI
GLASS COVER (N/A 1 1LE),2 ACCESSORY HTTCH
(111E 1-1t4" HffCH), SOFT CLOSE ROLLER
BEARING DRAWERS

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$1,881.00

$27.00

$10.00

$14,197.20 $5,543.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

1.00


